For double shut-off compliant with low pressure (5 kPa) to intermediate pressure (45 kPa) specifications.
Equivalent to "DIN3394" groups A and B
Gas shut-off valve (quick open)   VNA Series
 NC (open when energized)
 City gas/natural gas/LPG
 Port size: Rp1/2, Rp3/4, Rp1, Rp1 1/4, Rp1 1/2, Rp2, Rp2 1/2
 Japan Gas Component Inspection Association (JIA) type certified product (Applicable
models: VNA-32-AC100V, 200 VAC, VNA-40-AC100V, AC200V, VNA-50-AC100V,

CapacityB
PY40 D AC100VVNA
How to order
Model No. Port sizeA
Model No.
V
N
A
-1
5
V
N
A
-2
0
V
N
A
-2
5
V
N
A
-3
2
V
N
A
-4
0
V
N
A
-5
0
V
N
A
-6
5
Code Description
Port size
15 Rp1/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/ 4
40 Rp11/ 2
50 Rp2
65 Rp21/ 2
Capacity
Blank Standard
D Large flow rate specifications
Other options
Blank Std. No
E
O
pt
io
n
Operation confirmation micro switchwith
H 0.1 MPa specifications
L With power indicator lamp
P With pressure detection port
V Vacuum specifications
Y With flow rate adjustment
ZZ Outdoor type
H2 Working fluid: Hydrogen gas
Voltage
AC100V
Std.
100 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC110V